

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY SENATOR Hill

- 1 Amend reengrossed bill, page 12, line 3, strike "SECTION 39-28-116 (5)".
- 2 Page 13, strike lines 24 through 27.
- 3 Strike page 14.
- 4 Page 15, strike lines 1 through 5.
- 5 Renumber succeeding sections accordingly.
- 6 Page 42, line 14, strike "SECTION" and substitute "SECTION."
- 7 Page 42, strike line 15.
- 8 Page 42, line 16, strike "(6)".
- 9 Page 47, line 19, strike "24" and substitute "23".
- 10 Page 47, line 23, strike "24" and substitute "23".

** ** ** ** **